Paramount

SCHOOLS OF EXCELLENCE

Paramount Schools of Excellence

Paramount Board of Directors Public Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday February 15, 2022 at 5:30 PM EST

Location
Join Zoom Meeting https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/81567255132

Meeting ID: 815 6725 5132

One tap mobile:
+13017158592,,81567255132# US (Washington DC)
+13126266799,,81567255132# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location:

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
"+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 646 876 9923 US (New York)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

Meeting ID: 815 6725 5132

Find your local number: https://usO6web.zoom.us/u/kedhW17616

Public Meeting Notice of Paramount Schools of Excellence Board of Directors

Board of Directors Meeting
February 15, 2022
5:30 PM

Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/fps-xuvz-reg

Join by phone

(US) +1 657-233-7730 (PIN: 850939278)

Powered by BoardOnTrack

lof3


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81567255132
tel:+13017158592
tel:+13126266799
https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kedhW176I6
https://meet.google.com/fps-xuvz-reg?hs=224
tel:+1-657-233-7730;850939278#

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Public Comments

A. Public Comments

lll. Consent Agenda Review and Approval

A. Review and Approve Minutes

B. Voucher Approval

IV. New Business

A. Teacher Salary Adjustment
B. School Name Review
C. Trine Multi-App Approval

D. Covid Policy Discussion

V. Operations Reports
A. Navigation Team Reports

B. Principal Reports

VI. Closing Items
A. Next Meeting
Board Meeting
March 15, 2022

5:30 PM
Location TBD

B. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

FYI

Approve
Minutes

Vote

Vote

Discuss

Vote

Discuss

FYI

FYI

FYI

Discuss

Thomas
Rude

Thomas
Rude

Tom
Rude

Jennifer
Hurley

Tommy
Reddicks

Tommy
Reddicks

Tommy
Reddicks

Tommy
Reddicks

Tommy
Reddicks

Tom
Rude

Thomas
Rude

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

5m

5:37 PM

2m

3m

5:42 PM

5m

10m

5m

10 m

6:12 PM

5m

10m

6:27 PM

20f3



Purpose Presenter Time

VIl. Committees 6:27 PM
A. Governance Discuss 30m
B. Finance Discuss 30m

Powered by BoardOnTrack 30f3



