

Paramount Schools of Excellence

Paramount Board of Directors Public Meeting

Date and Time Tuesday February 15, 2022 at 5:30 PM EST

Location Join Zoom Meeting https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81567255132

Meeting ID: 815 6725 5132

One tap mobile: <u>+13017158592</u>,,81567255132# US (Washington DC) <u>+13126266799</u>,,81567255132# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location: +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) '+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 646 876 9923 US (New York) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose) +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

Meeting ID: 815 6725 5132

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kedhW176I6

Public Meeting Notice of Paramount Schools of Excellence Board of Directors

Board of Directors Meeting February 15, 2022 5:30 PM

Join with Google Meet <u>meet.google.com/fps-xuvz-reg</u> Join by phone (US) <u>+1 657-233-7730</u> (PIN: 850939278)

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:30 PM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Thomas Rude	
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Thomas Rude	2 m
II. Public Comments			5:32 PM
A. Public Comments	FYI		5 m
III. Consent Agenda Review and Approval			5:37 PM
A. Review and Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Tom Rude	2 m
B. Voucher Approval	Vote	Jennifer Hurley	3 m
IV. New Business			5:42 PM
A. Teacher Salary Adjustment	Vote	Tommy Reddicks	5 m
B. School Name Review	Discuss	Tommy Reddicks	10 m
C. Trine Multi-App Approval	Vote	Tommy Reddicks	5 m
D. Covid Policy Discussion	Discuss	Tommy Reddicks	10 m
V. Operations Reports			6:12 PM
A. Navigation Team Reports	FYI	Tommy Reddicks	5 m
B. Principal Reports	FYI		10 m
VI. Closing Items			6:27 PM
A. Next Meeting	FYI	Tom Rude	
Board Meeting March 15, 2022 5:30 PM Location TBD			
Location TDD			
B. Adjourn Meeting	Discuss	Thomas Rude	

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
VII. Committees			6:27 PM
A. Governance	Discuss		30 m
B. Finance	Discuss		30 m